
'otal IP Contribution 

ESIC 

1,119.00 

SNo. 

) 

Is Disable P Number 

age 1 of 1 

Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution 

4,833.00 5,952.00 

|1323924390 

|1323924456 

1325515516 

1324822422 

1325515532 

1327212680 

|1327212693 

|1327212705 

|1327212737 

Employees' State Insurance Corporation 

1327212753 

Contribution History Of 13000829290001304 for Nov2025 

IP Namne 

SUNIL KUMAR 

MANDEEP 

RAKESH SHARMA 

RAJESH KUMAR 

PARDEEP 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

AJMER SINGH 

RAM GOPAL 

|SHAILJA 

|SUSHMA 

PrincipaN 

Total Government Contribution 

0.00 

No. Of 

Days 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

Total 

Wages 

12320.00 

20000.00 

15800.00 

11280.00 

15800.00 

20000.00 

13100.00 

11280.00 

16000.00 

Jiet Convert School 
Jind (Haryana) 

13100.00 

IP 

93.00 

Contribution 

150.00 

119.00 

85.00 

119.00 

150.00 

99.00 

85.00 

120.00 

Total Monthly Wages 

99.00 

148,680.00 

Printed On: 

Reason 

10:38:04AM 

1/7/2026 
For Jind 

Education Trust 

Chaiman 



Name of Establishment 

Establishment ld 

Contribution Rate (%) 

Uploaded Date Time 

Exemption Status 

Remarks 

Total EPF Contribution 

Total EPF-EPS Contribution 

Member Details : 

SI. 
No. 

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) : 

1 100540110251 

2 100025516722 

3 

4 

5 

UAN 

7 

8 

|102080520813 

102145213385 

6 101372204652 

101379024309 

101378952515 

101685935488 

101560341650 

10 102080520809 

Return 

|ASHISH SINGLA 

AJMER SINGH 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

MANDEEP 

PARDEEP 

JIND EDUCATION TRUST 

GNRTKO022678000 

RAM GOPAL 

EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION 

12 

MR SUNIL KUMAR 

08-DEC-2025 20:45 

RAJESH KUMAR 

RAKESH SHARMA 

Unexempted 
nov 25 

Name as per 

MR SANTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR 
SINGH 

RETURN STATEMENT ( Regular Return ) : Nov 2025 

Principit 
Jiet Convnt School 
Jind (Haryana) 

UAN Repository 

ASHISH SINGLA 

SINGH 

AJMER SINGH 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

|MANDEEP 

SUNIL KUMAR 

PARDEEP 

RAJESH KUMAR 

RAKESH SHARMA 

RAM GOPAL 

Gross 

42000 

76800 

13100 

20000 

20000 

12320 

15800 

11280 

15800 

11280 

19930 

LIN 

EPF 

Return File ld 

Total Members 

Total EPS Contribution 

6176 Total Refund of Advances 

Wages 

15000 

16000 

13100 

15000 

15000 

12320 

15000 

11280 

14000 

11280 

EPS 

15000 

15000 

13100 

15000 

15000 

12320 

15000 

11280 

14000 

11280 

EDLI 

15000 

15000 

13100 

15000 

15000 

12320 

15000 

11280 

14000 

11280 

EE 

1148049191 

251204421815 

12 

For Jind Education Trust 

1800 

1920 

1572 

1800 

1800 

1478 

1800 

1354 

1680 

1354 

Contribution Remitted 

EPS 

1250 

1250 

1091 

1250 

1250 

1026 

1250 

940 

1166 

Chairman 

940| 

ER 

550 

670 

481 

550 

550 

452 

550 

414 

514 

414| 

Refunds 

13754 

0 

0 

NCP 

Days 

0 

0 



Note: 
1) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years. 

Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension". 

2) Member names highlighted in red indicate a mismatch between the name provided in the return file and the name recorded in the EPFO. 

Prinçipa 
Jiet Conveyt School 
Jind (Haryana) 

For Jind 
Education 

Trust 

Chairman 
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