



Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Contribution History Of 13000829290001304 for Nov2025

Total IP Contribution		Total Employer Contribution		Total Contribution	Total Government Contribution		Total Monthly Wages
1,119.00		4,833.00		5,952.00	0.00		148,680.00
SNo.	Is Disable	IP Number	IP Name	No. Of Days	Total Wages	IP Contribution	Reason
-	-	1323924390	SUNIL KUMAR	30	12320.00	93.00	-
-	-	1323924456	MANDEEP	30	20000.00	150.00	-
-	-	1325515516	RAKESH SHARMA	30	15800.00	119.00	-
-	-	1324822422	RAJESH KUMAR	30	11280.00	85.00	-
-	-	1325515532	PARDEEP	30	15800.00	119.00	-
-	-	1327212680	KRISHAN KUMAR	30	20000.00	150.00	-
-	-	1327212693	AJMER SINGH	30	13100.00	99.00	-
-	-	1327212705	RAM GOPAL	30	11280.00	85.00	-
-	-	1327212737	SHAILJA	30	16000.00	120.00	-
-	-	1327212753	SUSHMA	30	13100.00	99.00	-

Principal
Jiet Convent School
Jind (Haryana)

10:38:04AM
Printed On: 17/2026

For Jind Education Trust
Chairman



EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION

RETURN STATEMENT (Regular Return) : Nov 2025

Name of Establishment	JIND EDUCATION TRUST		
Establishment Id	GNRTK0022678000	LIN	1148049191
Contribution Rate (%)	12	Return File Id	251204421815
Uploaded Date Time	08-DEC-2025 20:45	Total Members	12
Exemption Status	Unexempted		
Remarks	nov 25		

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

Total EPF Contribution	19930	Total EPS Contribution	13754
Total EPF-EPS Contribution	6176	Total Refund of Advances	0

For Jind Education Trust

Chairman

Member Details :-

Principal
Jiet Convent School
Jind (Haryana)

Sl. No.	UAN	Name as per		Wages				Contribution Remitted				NCP Days
		Return	UAN Repository	Gross	EPF	EPS	EDLI	EE	EPS	ER	Refunds	
1	100540110251	ASHISH SINGLA	ASHISH SINGLA	42000	15000	15000	15000	1800	1250	550	0	0
2	100025516722	MR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH	SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH	76800	16000	15000	15000	1920	1250	670	0	0
3	102080520813	AJMER SINGH	AJMER SINGH	13100	13100	13100	13100	1572	1091	481	0	0
4	102145213385	KRISHAN KUMAR	KRISHAN KUMAR	20000	15000	15000	15000	1800	1250	550	0	0
5	101379024309	MANDEEP	MANDEEP	20000	15000	15000	15000	1800	1250	550	0	0
6	101372204652	MR SUNIL KUMAR	SUNIL KUMAR	12320	12320	12320	12320	1478	1026	452	0	0
7	101378952515	PARDEEP	PARDEEP	15800	15000	15000	15000	1800	1250	550	0	0
8	101685935488	RAJESH KUMAR	RAJESH KUMAR	11280	11280	11280	11280	1354	940	414	0	0
9	101560341650	RAKESH SHARMA	RAKESH SHARMA	15800	14000	14000	14000	1680	1166	514	0	0
10	102080520809	RAM GOPAL	RAM GOPAL	11280	11280	11280	11280	1354	940	414	0	0

Note:

- 1) **EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".**
- 2) **Member names highlighted in red indicate a mismatch between the name provided in the return file and the name recorded in the EPFO.**



Principal
Jiet Convent School
Jind (Haryana)

For Jind Education Trust



Chairman